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SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.11: Fall 2013 School/College Ethnic Composition 
 
 
 

Native 
Ameri
can 

Native 
Hawaii
an/Paci
fic Is. 

African 
Amer. 

Asian Hisp
anic 

Two or 
More 
Races 

Total 
Minority 

Internat
ional 

Cauca
sian 

Unkno
wn 

Arts 0.5% 0.3% 2.6% 12.1% 7.4% 4.2% 27.1% 1.5% 69.3% 2.1% 
Business 0.3% 0.3% 0.9% 6.1% 6.1% 4.2% 17.8% 3.7% 78.0% 0.5% 
Nursing* 0.6% 0.4% 1.9% 3.6% 4.2% 2.5% 13.1% 0.1% 85.6% 1.2% 
Dentistry** 1.1% 0.0% 4.0% 8.6% 5.2% 2.9% 21.8% 1.4% 68.7% 8.0% 
Law 0.3% 0.0% 4.1% 3.3% 1.8% 2.5% 12.0% 2.0% 79.1% 6.9% 
Medicine** 0.5% 0.3% 2.8% 14.6% 2.9% 2.8% 23.9% 0.0% 73.7% 2.4% 
Pharmacy/  
Hlth Prof. 

 
0.2% 

 
0.5% 

 
3.6% 

 
14.0% 

 
4.8% 

 
3.1% 

 
26.2% 

 
1.2% 

 
70.4% 

 
2.2% 

Graduate 0.7% 0.5% 7.4% 2.7% 4.0% 1.5% 16.8% 4.2% 75.6% 3.4% 
University 
College 

 
1.2% 

 
0.3% 

 
6.9% 

 
3.7% 

 
7.8% 

 
3.5% 

 
23.3% 

 
6.6% 

 
64.8% 

 
5.2% 

TOTAL 0.5% 0.3% 3.6% 8.9% 5.4% 3.2% 21.9% 2.1% 73.3% 2.7% 
 
* Includes students in the DNP program 
** Includes students in the post-baccalaureate program 
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Native American Native Hawaiian African American Asian Hispanic Two or More races

Fall 2013  Minority Student  Enrollment

 


