2013-2014 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.11: Fall 2013 School/College Ethnic Composition

	Native Ameri can	Native Hawaii an/Paci fic Is.	African Amer.	Asian	Hisp anic	Two or More Races	Total Minority	Internat ional	Cauca sian	Unkno wn
Arts	0.5%	0.3%	2.6%	12.1%	7.4%	4.2%	27.1%	1.5%	69.3%	2.1%
Business	0.3%	0.3%	0.9%	6.1%	6.1%	4.2%	17.8%	3.7%	78.0%	0.5%
Nursing*	0.6%	0.4%	1.9%	3.6%	4.2%	2.5%	13.1%	0.1%	85.6%	1.2%
Dentistry**	1.1%	0.0%	4.0%	8.6%	5.2%	2.9%	21.8%	1.4%	68.7%	8.0%
Law	0.3%	0.0%	4.1%	3.3%	1.8%	2.5%	12.0%	2.0%	79.1%	6.9%
Medicine**	0.5%	0.3%	2.8%	14.6%	2.9%	2.8%	23.9%	0.0%	73.7%	2.4%
Pharmacy/										
HIth Prof.	0.2%	0.5%	3.6%	14.0%	4.8%	3.1%	26.2%	1.2%	70.4%	2.2%
Graduate	0.7%	0.5%	7.4%	2.7%	4.0%	1.5%	16.8%	4.2%	75.6%	3.4%
University										
College	1.2%	0.3%	6.9%	3.7%	7.8%	3.5%	23.3%	6.6%	64.8%	5.2%
TOTAL	0.5%	0.3%	3.6%	8.9%	5.4%	3.2%	21.9%	2.1%	73.3%	2.7%

^{*} Includes students in the DNP program

Native American Native Hawaiian African American Asian Hispanic Two or More races

Fall 2013 Minority Student Enrollment

^{**} Includes students in the post-baccalaureate program